



7489

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		92194A14	TRIM CYLINDER	2	(Black)	
1		92194A20	TRIM CYLINDER	2	(Gray)	
2	22	74036	GREASE FITTING, Trim Cylinder	2		
3	10	45265	SCREW, Bleed	4		
4	25	45016	O RING, Bleed Screw	4		
5	10	92050	SCREW, Trim Cylinder	2	(1.50 Inch)	
6	12	28421	WASHER, Trim Cylinder Bolt	4		
7	23	45280	SPACER, Trim Cylinder - Lower	2		
8	23	94907A 1	BUSHING, Rubber - Trim Cylinder	2		
9		89108A 3	BRACKET, Trim Cylinder	1	(Port)	
10	26	70608	OIL SEAL, Port Bracket	1		
11		89290	PUNGER, Limit Switch Actuating	1		
12	24	95881	SPRING, Tension - Limit Switch Plk	1		
13	16	45282	STUD, Mounting Bracket	1		
14	13	26993	LOCKWASHER, (.312), Mounting E	2		
15	11	28970	NUT, (.312-24), Mounting Bracket	2		
17	10	68298	BOLT, Mounting Bracket to Transo	6	(3.25 Inch)	
17	10	89673	BOLT, Mounting Bracket to Transo	2	(5.00 Inch)	
18	12	68410	WASHER, Mounting Bracket Bolt	6		
19	11	99405	NUT, Mounting Bracket Bolt	8		
20		89111T	BRACKET, Trim Cylinder	1	(Starboard)	
21	10	45328	SCREW, Trim Cylinder to Mounting	2	(3.563 Inch)	
22	12	37807	WASHER, Trim Cylinder Screw	1	(Starboard Only)	
23	11	35053	NUT, (7/16-20), Trim Cylinder Scre	2		
24	24	24390	SPRING, Tension - Adjusting Stud	1		
25	16	21085	STUD, (#10-32 x .930), Adjusting	1		
26	11	45812	NUT, (#10-32), Jam - Limit Switch A	1		
27		99897	CAM, Limit Switch Adjusting Stud	1		
28		86967	PLATE, Retaining - Limit Switch Ca	1		
29	10	68513	SCREW, (#10-32 x .375), Retaining	1		
30	13	26396	LOCKWASHER, (#10), Retaining F	1		
31		45326A 2	SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Cut - Out Lin	1		
32	23	45354	BUSHING, Rubber - Cut- Out Lim	1		
33	10	47255	SCREW, Cut - Out Limit Switch	2	(0.563 Inch)	
34		89272	COVER, Limit Switch	1		
35	27	89273 1	GASKET, Limit Switch Cover	1		
36	10	34994	SCREW, (#10-32 x 1.00), Limit Swit	4	(0.438 Inch)	
37	12	38833	WASHER, Limit Switch Cover Scre	4		
38		87774A 1	COVER, Inlet - Transom	1		
39	27	87775	GASKET, Inlet Cover	1		
40	26	45507	GROMMET, Rubber, Inlet Cover	1		